
For more information about individual courses please refer to the college website at 
www.linktr.ee/lauruseducation or scan the QR code

 03 7068 0005 | info@lauruseducation.com.au
Level 6, 250 Collins Street, Melbourne, VIC 3000, Australia

Laurus Education has a third-party service agreement with our affiliated colleges.

ONSHORE OFFSHORE

 PROMOTIONAL FEES
AFFILIATED COLLEGES

Release date 14/08/25 2025
JANUARY TO DECEMBER

L1
3-

La
ur

us
 2

02
5 

Pr
ic

el
is

t_
Au

g2
5_

V1

CRICOS Code Course Duration 
(Weeks)

Enrolment 
Fee

Material 
Fee

Tuition 
Fee

Total* Tution 
Fee

Total*

PROVIDER: HILTON ACADEMY RTO: 40735 | CRICOS: 03796A         COMMERCIAL COOKERY, KITCHEN & HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT

109892J SIT30821 - CERTIFICATE III IN COMMERCIAL COOKERY  (CERT III) 52 $250  $1,750 $9,500 $11,500  $11,500 $13,500

109574A SIT40521 - CERTIFICATE IV IN KITCHEN MANAGEMENT  (CERT IV) ^Duration shortened due to Credit Transfer 26^ $250 $350 $4,000 $4,600 $6,000 $6,600

112517F SIT50422 - DIPLOMA OF HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT  (DHM)  ^Duration shortened due to Credit Transfer 26^ $250 $250 $4,000 $4,500 $6,000 $6,500

112518E SIT60322 - ADVANCED DIPLOMA OF HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT (ADHM)  ^Duration shortened due to Credit Transfer 26^ $250 $250 $3,750 $4,250 $5,750 $6,250

PACKAGES
$2,000 OFF***

SIT30821 (CERT III) + SIT40521 (CERT IV) + SIT50422 (DHM) 104** $250 $2,350 $17,500
$15,500

$20,100
$18,100

$23,500
$21,500

$26,100
$24,100

SIT30821 (CERT III) + SIT40521 (CERT IV) + SIT50422 (DHM) + SIT60322 
(ADHM) 130** $250 $2,600

$21,250
$19,250

$24,100
$22,100

$29,250
$27,250

$32,100
$30,100

PROVIDER: PARAGON POLYTECHNIC RTO: 41028 | CRICOS: 03435D    AUTOMOTIVE MECHANICAL & ELECTRICAL

103640M AUR30620 - CERTIFICATE III IN LIGHT VEHICLE MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY  (CERT III LV) 68 $250 $1,750 $11,750 $13,750 $13,750 $15,750

102672M AUR40216 - CERTIFICATE IV IN AUTOMOTIVE MECHANICAL DIAGNOSIS  (CERT IV LV) 26 $250 $350 $6,000 $6,600 $8,000 $8,600

111682A AUR30320 - CERTIFICATE III IN AUTOMOTIVE  ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY  (CERT III ET) 68 $250 $1,750 $11,750 $13,750 $13,750 $15,750

111683M AUR40620 - CERTIFICATE IV IN AUTOMOTIVE  ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY  (CERT IV ET) 26 $250 $350 $6,000 $6,600 $8,000 $8,600

102673K AUR50116 - DIPLOMA  OF  AUTOMOTIVE MANAGEMENT  (DAM) 52 $250 $350 $6,000 $6,600 $10,000 $10,600

PACKAGES
MECHANICAL
$1,500 OFF ***

AUR30620 (CERT III LV) + AUR40216 (CERT IV LV) 94** $250 $2,100
$17,750

$16,250
$20,100

$18,600
$21,750

$20,250
$24,100

$22,600

AUR30620 (CERT III LV) + AUR40216 (CERT IV LV) + AUR50116 (DAM) 156** $250 $2,450
$23,750

$22,250
$26,450

$24,950
$31,750

$30,250
$34,450

$32,950

PACKAGES
ELECTRICAL

$1,500 OFF ***

AUR30320 (CERT III ET) + AUR40620 (CERT IV ET) 94** $250 $2,100
$17,750

$16,250
$20,100

$18,600
$21,750

$20,250
$24,100

$22,600

AUR30320 (CERT III ET) + AUR40620 (CERT IV ET) + AUR50116 (DAM) 146** $250 $2,450
$23,750

$22,250
$26,450

$24,950
$31,750

$30,250
$34,450

$32,950

COMBINED
PACKAGES

$1,500 OFF ***

AUR30620 (CERT III LV) + AUR40216 (CERT IV LV) + AUR30320 (CERT III ET) 114** $250 $2,850
$22,750

$21,250
$25,850

$24,350
$26,750

$25,250
$29,850

$28,350

AUR30620 (CERT III LV) + AUR40216 (CERT IV LV) + AUR30320 (CERT III ET) + AUR40620 
(CERT IV ET) 134** $250 $3,350

$27,750
$26,250

$31,350
$29,850

$31,750
$30,250

$35,350
$33,850

www.lauruseducation.com.au

*Total Fee including: Enrolment Fee, Tuition Fee and Material fee. **Subject to successful completion of all qualifications, the duration may be affected *** The scholarship discount for packages is distributed 
across the total tuition fees of the last two courses in the package. Half of the discount is applied to the final installment of the first course, and the other half is applied to the final installment of the second 
course. Applicable for COEs issued from 01/01/25 to 15/12/25.

| MELBOURNE |



For more information about individual courses please refer to the college website at 
www.linktr.ee/lauruseducation or scan the QR code

ONSHORE OFFSHORE

 PROMOTIONAL FEES
AFFILIATED COLLEGES

Release date 14/08/25 2025
JANUARY TO DECEMBER

 03 7068 0005 | info@lauruseducation.com.au
Level 6, 250 Collins Street, Melbourne, VIC 3000, Australia

Laurus Education has a third-party service agreement with our affiliated colleges.

L1
3-

La
ur

us
 2

02
5 

Pr
ic

el
is

t_
Au

g2
5_

V1

CRICOS Code Course Duration 
(Weeks)

Enrolment 
Fee

Material 
Fee

Tuition 
Fee

Total* Tution 
Fee

Total*

  PROVIDER: ALLIED INSTITUTE RTO: 45476 | CRICOS: 04046J       AGED CARE, CHILDCARE & COMMUNITY SERVICES

112427H CHC33021 - CERTIFICATE III IN INDIVIDUAL SUPPORT  (CERT III IS) 52 $250  $1,200 $6,500 $7,950  $9,500 $10,950

112428G CHC43015 - CERTIFICATE IV IN AGEING SUPPORT (CERT IV AS) 52 $250 $1,200 $7,000 $8,450 $10,000 $11,450

115115M CHC30121 - CERTIFICATE III IN EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION AND CARE (CERT III ECEC) 52 $250 $1,200 $9,500 $10,950 $12,500 $13,950

115116K CHC50121 - DIPLOMA OF EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION AND CARE (DECEC) 52 $250 $1,200 $9,500 $10,950 $12,500 $13,950

112429F CHC52021 - DIPLOMA OF COMMUNITY SERVICES (DCS) 104 $250 $1,750 $18,000 $20,000 $21,000 $23,000

PACKAGES
$1,500 OFF***

CHC33021 (CERT III IS) + CHC43015 (CERT IV AS) 104** $250 $2,400
$13,500

$12,000
$16,150

$14,650
$19,500

$18,000
$22,150

$20,650

CHC33021 (CERT III IS) + CHC52021 (DCS) 156** $250 $2,950
$24,500

$23,000
$27,700

$26,200
$30,500

$29,000
$33,700

$32,200

CHC43015 (CERT IV AS) + CHC52021 (DCS) 156** $250 $2,950
$25,000

$23,500
$28,200

$26,700
$31,000

$29,500
$34,200

$32,700

CHC33021 (CERT III IS) + CHC43015 (CERT IV AS) + CHC52021 (DCS) 208** $250 $4,150
$31,500

$30,000
$35,900

$34,400
$40,500

$39,000
$44,900

$43,400

CHC30121 (CERT III ECEC) + CHC50121 (DECEC) 104** $250 $2,400
$19,900

$17,500
$21,650

$20,150
$25,000

$23,500
$27,650

$26,150

| MELBOURNE |

PROVIDER: FUTURE ENGLISH CRICOS: 04014F       ELICOS  Quality Endorsed by NEAS

115576D GENERAL ENGLISH - MORNING SESSION $250 $10 
P/W****

$190 
P/W $200 P/W $190 

P/W $200 P/W

115576D GENERAL ENGLISH - EVENING SESSION $250 $10 
P/W****

$180 
P/W $190 P/W $180 

P/W $190 P/W

115577C IELTS PREPARATION - MORNING SESSION $250 $10 
P/W****

$200 
P/W $210 P/W $200 

P/W $210 P/W

115577C IELTS PREPARATION - EVENING SESSION $250 $10 
P/W****

$190 
P/W $200 P/W $190 

P/W $200 P/W

*Total Fee including: Enrolment Fee, Tuition Fee and Material fee. **Subject to successful completion of all qualifications, the duration may be affected *** The scholarship discount for packages is distributed 
across the total tuition fees of the last two courses in the package. Half of the discount is applied to the final installment of the first course, and the other half is applied to the final installment of the second 
course. Applicable for COEs issued from 01/01/25 to 15/12/25.

www.lauruseducation.com.au



For more information about individual courses please refer to the college website at 
www.linktr.ee/lauruseducation or scan the QR code

 03 7068 0005 | info@lauruseducation.com.au
Level 6, 250 Collins Street, Melbourne, VIC 3000, Australia

Laurus Education has a third-party service agreement with our affiliated colleges.

ONSHORE OFFSHORE

 PROMOTIONAL FEES
AFFILIATED COLLEGES

Release date 14/08/25 2025
JANUARY TO DECEMBER

L1
3-

La
ur

us
 2

02
5 

Pr
ic

el
is

t_
Au

g2
5_

V1

CRICOS Code Course Duration 
(Weeks)

Enrolment 
Fee

Material 
Fee

Tuition 
Fee

Total* Tution 
Fee

Total*

  PROVIDER: COLLINS ACADEMY RTO: 45270 | CRICOS: 03645E    LEADERSHIP & PROJECT MANAGEMENT

118370E BSB40320 - CERTIFICATE IV IN ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND NEW BUSINESS (CERT IV ENB) 26 $250 $150 $3,400 $3,800 $3,900 $4,300

118371D BSB40820 - CERTIFICATE IV IN MARKETING AND COMMUNICATION (CERT IV MKT) 26 $250 $150 $3,400 $3,800 $3,900 $4,300

112498D BSB40920 - CERTIFICATE IV IN PROJECT MANAGEMENT PRACTICE (CERT IV PM) 52 $250  $350 $5,750 $6,350  $8,750 $9,350

112497E BSB50820 - DIPLOMA OF PROJECT MANAGEMENT (DPM) 52 $250 $350 $5,750 $6,350  $8,750 $9,350

105247D BSB50420 - DIPLOMA OF LEADERSHIP AND MANAGEMENT (DLM) 52 $250 $350 $5,750 $6,350  $8,750 $9,350

118171A 11287NAT - DIPLOMA OF ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE (AI) 52 $250 $350 $10,000
$7,500 $8,100 $13,000

$10,500 $11,100

105248C BSB60420 - ADVANCED DIPLOMA OF LEADERSHIP AND MANAGEMENT (ADLM) 52 $250 $350 $5,750 $6,350  $8,750 $9,350

105249B BSB80120 - GRADUATE DIPLOMA OF MANAGEMENT (Learning) (GDM) 52 $250 $350 $8,000 $8,600 $11,000 $11,600

PACKAGES
$2,000 OFF***

BSB40920 (CERT IV PM) + BSB50820 (DPM) 104** $250 $700
$11,500
$9,500

$12,450
$10,450

$17,500
$15,500

$18,450
$16,450

BSB50420 (DLM) + BSB60420 (ADLM) 104** $250 $700
$11,500
$9,500

$12,450
$10,450

$17,500
$15,500

$18,450
$16,450

BSB50420 (DLM) + BSB80120 (GDM) 104** $250 $700
$13,750

$11,750
$14,700

$12,700
$19,750

$17,750
$20,700

$18,700

BSB60420 (ADLM) + BSB80120 (GDM) 104** $250 $700
$13,750

$11,750
$14,700

$12,700
$19,750

$17,750
$20,700

$18,700

BSB50420 (DLM) + BSB60420 (ADLM) + BSB80120 (GDM) 156** $250 $1,050
$19,500

$17,500
$20,800

$18,800
$28,500

$26,500
$29,800

$27,800

*Total Fee including: Enrolment Fee, Tuition Fee and Material fee. **Subject to successful completion of all qualifications, the duration may be affected *** The scholarship discount for packages is distributed 
across the total tuition fees of the last two courses in the package. Half of the discount is applied to the final installment of the first course, and the other half is applied to the final installment of the second 
course. Applicable for COEs issued from 01/01/25 to 15/12/25. ****Material fees are capped at $350AUD

www.lauruseducation.com.au

| MELBOURNE |



For more information about individual courses please refer to the college website at 
www.linktr.ee/lauruseducation or scan the QR code

 PROMOTIONAL FEES
AFFILIATED COLLEGES

Release date 14/08/25 2025
JANUARY TO DECEMBER

 03 7068 0005 | info@lauruseducation.com.au
Level 6, 250 Collins Street, Melbourne, VIC 3000, Australia

Laurus Education has a third-party service agreement with our affiliated colleges.

L1
3-

La
ur

us
 2

02
5 

Pr
ic

el
is

t_
Au

g2
5_

V1

| BRISBANE & PERTH |

CRICOS Code Course Duration (Weeks) Enrolment Fee Material Fee Tuition Fee Total* Tution Fee Total*

PROVIDER: EVERTHOUGHT COLLEGE OF CONSTRUCTION     RTO: 51681 | CRICOS: 02898C         BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION 

| BRISBANE | 
104862M CPC30220 - CERTIFICATE III IN CARPENTRY  104 $250  $2,750 $18,500

$17,500 
$21,500 

$20,500
$20,500

$19,500
$23,500

$22,500

103799K CPC31320 - CERTIFICATE III IN WALL AND FLOOR TILING 104 $250 $2,750 $18,500
$17,500 

$21,500
$20,500

$20,500
$19,500

$23,500
$22,500

111422K CPC30620 - CERTIFICATE III IN PAINTING AND DECORATING 104 $250 $2,750 $18,500
$17,500 

$21,500
$20,500

$20,500
$19,500

$23,500
$22,500

103835M CPC33020 - CERTIFICATE III IN BRICKLAYING AND BLOCKLAYING 104 $250 $2,750 $18,500
$17,500 

$21,500
$20,500

$20,500
$19,500

$23,500
$22,500

107892C CPC40120 - CERTIFICATE IV IN BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION (CERT IV BC) 52 $250 $1,500 $9,000 $10,750 $11,000 $12,750

105619C CPC50320 - DIPLOMA OF BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION - MANAGEMENT (DBC MGMT) 104 $250 $1,750
$19,000

$18,000
$21,000

$20,000
$21,000

$20,000
$23,000

$22,000

105527G CPC50220 - DIPLOMA OF BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION - BUILDING (DBC BUILD) 100 $250 $2,000 $18,500
$17,500 

$20,750
$19,750

$20,500
$19,500

$22,750
$21,750

112306F RII60520 - ADVANCED DIPLOMA OF CIVIL CONSTRUCTION DESIGN 104 $250 $2,000
$19,500

$18,500
$21,750

$20,750
$21,500

$20,500
$23,750

$22,750

| PERTH |

104862M CPC30220 - CERTIFICATE III IN CARPENTRY  104 $250  $2,750
$23,500 

$22,500
$26,500 

$25,500
$25,500

$24,500
$28,500

$27,500

103799K CPC31320 - CERTIFICATE III IN WALL AND FLOOR TILING 104 $250 $2,750 $23,500 
$22,500

$26,500
$25,500

$25,500
$24,500

$28,500
$27,500

103835M CPC33020 - CERTIFICATE III IN BRICKLAYING AND BLOCKLAYING 104 $250 $2,750
$23,500 

$22,500
$26,500

$25,500
$25,500

$24,500
$28,500

$27,500

107892C CPC40120 - CERTIFICATE IV IN BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION (CERT IV BC) 52 $250 $1,500 $11,000 $12,750 $13,000 $14,750

105619C CPC50320 - DIPLOMA OF BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION - MANAGEMENT (DBC MGMT) 104 $250 $1,750
$20,000

$19,000
$22,000

$21,000
$22,000

$21,000
$24,000

$23,000

105527G CPC50220 - DIPLOMA OF BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION - BUILDING (DBC BUILD) 100 $250 $2,000
$20,500

$19,500
$22,750

$21,750
$22,500

$21,500
$24,750

$23,750

112306F RII60520 - ADVANCED DIPLOMA OF CIVIL CONSTRUCTION DESIGN 104 $250 $2,000
$20,500

$19,500
$22,750

$21,750
$22,500

$21,500
$24,750

$23,750

OFFSHOREONSHORE

*Total Fee including: Enrolment Fee, Tuition Fee and Material fee. **The scholarship discount is applied to the last installment of the course *** When packaged courses with CPC40120 - CERTIFICATE IV IN 
BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION there is an extra $1,000 AUD scholarship applied to to the final installment of the course. Applicable for COEs issued from 01/01/25 to 15/12/25.  For more details about packaged 
courses please contact us.

www.lauruseducation.com.au


