



| MELBOURNE |

AFFILIATED COLLEGES PROMOTIONAL FEES

Release date 14/08/25

											ONS	HORE	OFF	SHORE
CRICOS Code	Course							Duration (Weeks)	Enrolment Fee	Material Fee	Tuition Fee	Total*	Tution Fee	Total*
PROVIDER:	HILTON ACADEMY RT	O: 407	35 CRICOS: 03796A	COI	MMERCIAL COOKERY, K	ITC	IEN & HOSPITA	ALITY MAN	AGEMENT					
109892J	SIT30821 - CERTIFICATE	III IN C	OMMERCIAL COOKERY (c	ERT I	II)			52	\$250	\$1,750	\$9,500	\$11,500	\$11,500	\$13,500
109574A	SIT40521 - CERTIFICATE	IV IN K	ITCHEN MANAGEMENT (CERT	IV) ^Duration shortened due to Cred	lit Tran	sfer	26^	\$250	\$350	\$4,000	\$4,600	\$6,000	\$6,600
112517F	SIT50422 - DIPLOMA OF	HOSPI	TALITY MANAGEMENT (DI	HM) ′	Duration shortened due to Credit Tra	ansfer		26^	\$250	\$250	\$4,000	\$4,500	\$6,000	\$6,500
112518E	SIT60322 - ADVANCED D	IPLOM	A OF HOSPITALITY MANA	GEN	1ENT (ADHM) ^Duration shortened	d due t	o Credit Transfer	26^	\$250	\$250	\$3,750	\$4,250	\$5,750	\$6,250
PACKAGES	SIT30821 (CERT III)	+	SIT40521 (CERT IV)	+	SIT50422 (DHM)			104**	\$250	\$2,350	\$ 17,500 \$15,500	\$20,100 \$18,100	\$23,500 \$21,500	\$26,100 \$24,100
\$2,000 OFF***	SIT30821 (CERT III)	+	SIT40521 (CERT IV)	+	SIT50422 (DHM)	+	SIT60322 (ADHM)	130**	\$250	\$2,600	\$21,250 \$19,250	\$24,100 \$22,100	\$ 29,250 \$27,250	\$32,100 \$30,100
PROVIDER:	PARAGON POLYTECH	HNIC	RTO: 41028 CRICOS: 034	35D	AUTOMOTIVE MECHA	ANIC	AL & ELECTRIC	CAL						
103640M	AUR30620 - CERTIFICATE	E III IN I	LIGHT VEHICLE MECHANI	CAL	TECHNOLOGY (CERT III LV)			68	\$250	\$1,750	\$11,750	\$13,750	\$13,750	\$15,750
102672M	AUR40216 - CERTIFICATE	E IV IN	AUTOMOTIVE MECHANIC	AL D	IAGNOSIS (CERT IV LV)			26	\$250	\$350	\$6,000	\$6,600	\$8,000	\$8,600
111682A	AUR30320 - CERTIFICATE	230320 - CERTIFICATE III IN AUTOMOTIVE ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY (CERT III ET)							\$250	\$1,750	\$11,750	\$13,750	\$13,750	\$15,750
111683M	AUR40620 - CERTIFICATE	E IV IN A	AUTOMOTIVE ELECTRICA	L TE	CHNOLOGY (CERT IV ET)			26	\$250	\$350	\$6,000	\$6,600	\$8,000	\$8,600
102673K	AUR50116 - DIPLOMA OI	F AUTO	OMOTIVE MANAGEMENT	(DAN	1)			52	\$250	\$350	\$6,000	\$6,600	\$10,000	\$10,600
PACKAGES MECHANICAL	AUR30620 (CERT III LV)	+	AUR40216 (CERT IV LV)					94**	\$250	\$2,100	\$17,750 \$16,250	\$20,100 \$18,600	\$21,750 \$20,250	\$24,100 \$22,600
\$1,500 OFF ***	AUR30620 (CERT III LV)	+	AUR40216 (CERT IV LV)	+	AUR50116 (DAM)			156**	\$250	\$2,450	\$23,750 \$22,250	\$26,450 \$24,950	\$31,750 \$30,250	\$34,450 \$32,950
PACKAGES ELECTRICAL	AUR30320 (CERT III ET)	+ .	AUR40620 (CERT IV ET)					94**	\$250	\$2,100	\$17,750 \$16,250	\$20,100 \$18,600	\$ 21,750 \$20,250	\$24,100 \$22,600
\$1,500 OFF ***	AUR30320 (CERT III ET)	+	AUR40620 (CERT IV ET)	+	AUR50116 (DAM)			146**	\$250	\$2,450	\$23,750 \$22,250	\$26,450 \$24,950	\$31,750 \$30,250	\$34,450 \$32,950
COMBINED PACKAGES	AUR30620 (CERT III LV)	+	AUR40216 (CERT IV LV)	+	AUR30320 (CERT III ET)			114**	\$250	\$2,850	\$ 22,750 \$21,250	\$25,850 \$24,350	\$ 26,750 \$25,250	\$ 29,850 \$28,350
\$1,500 OFF ***	AUR30620 (CERT III LV)	+	AUR40216 (CERT IV LV)	+	AUR30320 (CERT III ET)	+	AUR40620 (CERT IV ET)	134**	\$250	\$3,350	\$27,750 \$26,250	\$31,350 \$29,850	\$31,750 \$30,250	\$35,350 \$33,850

^{*}Total Fee including: Enrolment Fee, Tuition Fee and Material fee. **Subject to successful completion of all qualifications, the duration may be affected *** The scholarship discount for packages is distributed across the total tuition fees of the last two courses in the package. Half of the discount is applied to the final installment of the first course, and the other half is applied to the final installment of the second course. Applicable for COEs issued from 01/01/25 to 15/12/25.

















									(ONS	ONSHORE		SHORE
	CRICOS Code	Course					Duration (Weeks)	Enrolment Fee	Material Fee	Tuition Fee	Total*	Tution Fee	Total*
	PROVIDER:	ALLIED INSTITUTE RTO:	4547	6 CRICOS: 04046J AGED C	ARE	, CHILDCARE & COMMUNI	TY SERVICE	S					
	112427H	CHC33021 - CERTIFICATE III	IN I	NDIVIDUAL SUPPORT (CERT III IS)			52	\$250	\$1,200	\$6,500	\$7,950	\$9,500	\$10,950
	112428G	CHC43015 - CERTIFICATE IV	/ IN A	AGEING SUPPORT (CERT IV AS)			52	\$250	\$1,200	\$7,000	\$8,450	\$10,000	\$11,450
	115115M	CHC30121 - CERTIFICATE II	I IN E	EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION	AND	CARE (CERT III ECEC)	52	\$250	\$1,200	\$9,500	\$10,950	\$12,500	\$13,950
	115116K	CHC50121 - DIPLOMA OF EA	ARLY	CHILDHOOD EDUCATION AND (CARE	(DECEC)	52	\$250	\$1,200	\$9,500	\$10,950	\$12,500	\$13,950
	112429F	CHC52021 - DIPLOMA OF CO	MMC	IUNITY SERVICES (DCS)			104	\$250	\$1,750	\$18,000	\$20,000	\$21,000	\$23,000
		CHC33021 (CERT III IS)	+	CHC43015 (CERT IV AS)			104**	\$250	\$2,400	\$ 13,500 \$12,000	\$16,150 \$14,650	\$ 19,500 \$18,000	\$ 22,150 \$20,650
		CHC33021 (CERT III IS)	+	CHC52021 (DCS)			156**	\$250	\$2,950	\$24,500 \$23,000	\$ 27,700 \$26,200	\$30,500 \$29,000	\$33,700 \$32,200
	PACKAGES \$1,500 OFF***	CHC43015 (CERT IV AS)	+	CHC52021 (DCS)			156**	\$250	\$2,950	\$25,000 \$23,500	\$28,200 \$26,700	\$31,000 \$29,500	\$34,200 \$32,700
		CHC33021 (CERT III IS)	+	CHC43015 (CERT IV AS)	+	CHC52021 (DCS)	208**	\$250	\$4,150	\$31,500 \$30,000	\$35,900 \$34,400	\$40,500 \$39,000	\$44,900 \$43,400
		CHC30121 (CERT III ECEC)	+	CHC50121 (DECEC)			104**	\$250	\$2,400	\$19,900 \$17,500	\$21,650 \$20,150	\$25,000 \$23,500	\$27,650 \$26,150

E	PROVIDER:	FUTURE ENGLISH CRICOS: 04014F ELICOS Quality Endorsed by NEAS	VNEAS OUALITY ENDORSED CENTRE						
	115576D	GENERAL ENGLISH - MORNING SESSION		\$250	\$10 P/W****	\$190 P/W	\$200 P/W	\$190 P/W	\$200 P/W
	115576D	GENERAL ENGLISH - EVENING SESSION		\$250	\$10 P/W****	\$180 P/W	\$190 P/W	\$180 P/W	\$190 P/W
	115577C	IELTS PREPARATION - MORNING SESSION		\$250	\$10 P/W****	\$200 P/W	\$210 P/W	\$200 P/W	\$210 P/W
	115577C	IELTS PREPARATION - EVENING SESSION		\$250	\$10 P/W****	\$190 P/W	\$200 P/W	\$190 P/W	\$200 P/W

^{*}Total Fee including: Enrolment Fee, Tuition Fee and Material fee. **Subject to successful completion of all qualifications, the duration may be affected *** The scholarship discount for packages is distributed across the total tuition fees of the last two courses in the package. Half of the discount is applied to the final installment of the first course, and the other half is applied to the final installment of the second course. Applicable for COEs issued from 01/01/25 to 15/12/25.















									ON	SHORE	OFF	SHORE
CRICOS Code	Course					Duration (Weeks)	Enrolment Fee	Material Fee	Tuition Fee	Total*	Tution Fee	Total*
PROVIDER	: COLLINS ACADEMY RTC	: 452	70 CRICOS: 03645E LEADERS	HIP	& PROJECT MANAGEM	ENT						
118370E	BSB40320 - CERTIFICATE IV	IN E	NTREPRENEURSHIP AND NEW B	USI	NESS (CERT IV ENB)	26	\$250	\$150	\$3,400	\$3,800	\$3,900	\$4,30
118371D	BSB40820 - CERTIFICATE IV	IN N	MARKETING AND COMMUNICATION	ON ((CERT IV MKT)	26	\$250	\$150	\$3,400	\$3,800	\$3,900	\$4,30
112498D	BSB40920 - CERTIFICATE IV	N PR	OJECT MANAGEMENT PRACTICE	(CER	T IV PM)	52	\$250	\$350	\$5,750	\$6,350	\$8,750	\$9,35
112497E	BSB50820 - DIPLOMA OF PR	OJEC	T MANAGEMENT (DPM)			52	\$250	\$350	\$5,750	\$6,350	\$8,750	\$9,35
105247D	BSB50420 - DIPLOMA OF LEA	ADER	SHIP AND MANAGEMENT (DLM)			52	\$250	\$350	\$5,750	\$6,350	\$8,750	\$9,35
118171A	11287NAT - DIPLOMA OF AR	TIFIC	IAL INTELLIGENCE (AI)			52	\$250	\$350	\$10,000 \$ 7,500	\$8,100	\$13,000 \$10,500	\$11,10
105248C	BSB60420 - ADVANCED DIPL	OMA	OF LEADERSHIP AND MANAGEME	ENT	(ADLM)	52	\$250	\$350	\$5,750	\$6,350	\$8,750	\$9,35
105249B	BSB80120 - GRADUATE DIPL	OMA	OF MANAGEMENT (Learning) (GDM	1)		52	\$250	\$350	\$8,000	\$8,600	\$11,000	\$11,60
	BSB40920 (CERT IV PM)	+	BSB50820 (DPM)			104**	\$250	\$700	\$11,500 \$9,500	\$ 12,450 \$10,450	\$17,500 \$15,500	\$18,45 \$16,4 5
	BSB50420 (DLM)	+	BSB60420 (ADLM)			104**	\$250	\$700	\$11,500 \$9,500	\$12,450 \$10,450	\$ 17,500 \$ 15,500	\$18,45 \$16,4
PACKAGES \$2,000 OFF***	BSB50420 (DLM)	+	BSB80120 (GDM)			104**	\$250	\$700	\$13,750 \$11,750	\$14,700 \$12,700	\$3,900 \$3,900 \$8,750 \$8,750 \$8,750 \$13,000 \$10,500 \$11,000 \$17,500 \$17,500	\$ 20,7(\$18,7
	BSB60420 (ADLM)	+	BSB80120 (GDM)			104**	\$250	\$700	\$ 13,750 \$11,750	\$14,700 \$12,700		\$ 20,7 (\$18,7
	BSB50420 (DLM)	+	BSB60420 (ADLM)	+	BSB80120 (GDM)	156**	\$250	\$1,050	\$19,500 \$17,500	\$ 20,800 \$ 18,800	\$3,900 \$3,900 \$3,900 \$8,750 \$8,750 \$13,000 \$10,500 \$17,500 \$17,500 \$17,500 \$17,750 \$17,750 \$19,750 \$17,750 \$19,750 \$17,750	\$29,80 \$27,8 0

*Total Fee including: Enrolment Fee, Tuition Fee and Material fee. **Subject to successful completion of all qualifications, the duration may be affected *** The scholarship discount for packages is distributed across the total tuition fees of the last two courses in the package. Half of the discount is applied to the final installment of the first course, and the other half is applied to the final installment of the second course. Applicable for COEs issued from 01/01/25 to 15/12/25. ****Material fees are capped at \$350AUD













L13-Laurus 2025 Pricelist_Aug25_V1

| BRISBANE & PERTH |

AFFILIATED COLLEGES PROMOTIONAL FEES

Release date 14/08/25

CRICOS Code	Course	Duration (Weeks)	Enrolment Fee	Material Fee	Tuition Fee	Total*	Tution Fee	Total*
PROVIDE	R: EVERTHOUGHT COLLEGE OF CONSTRUCTION RTO: 51681 CRICOS: 0289	98C BUILDING	AND CONSTRU	JCTION	ONS	HORE	OFFS	HORE
	BANE							
104862M	CPC30220 - CERTIFICATE III IN CARPENTRY	104	\$250	\$2,750	\$18,500 \$17,500	\$ 21,500 \$20,500	\$20,500 \$19,500	\$23,500 \$22,500
103799K	CPC31320 - CERTIFICATE III IN WALL AND FLOOR TILING	104	\$250	\$2,750	\$18,500 \$1 7,500	\$21,500 \$20,500	\$20,500 \$19,500	\$ 23,500 \$22,500
111422K	CPC30620 - CERTIFICATE III IN PAINTING AND DECORATING	104	\$250	\$2,750	\$18,500 \$1 7,500	\$ 21,500 \$20,500	\$20,500 \$19,500	\$23,500 \$22,500
103835M	CPC33020 - CERTIFICATE III IN BRICKLAYING AND BLOCKLAYING	104	\$250	\$2,750	\$18,500 \$17,500	\$ 21,500 \$20,500	\$ 20,500 \$19,500	\$23,500 \$22,500
107892C	CPC40120 - CERTIFICATE IV IN BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION (CERT IV BC)	52	\$250	\$1,500	\$9,000	\$10,750	\$11,000	\$12,750
105619C	CPC50320 - DIPLOMA OF BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION - MANAGEMENT (DBC MGMT)	104	\$250	\$1,750	\$ 19,000 \$18,000	\$ 21,000 \$20,000	\$ 21,000 \$ 20,000	\$ 23,000 \$22,000
105527G	CPC50220 - DIPLOMA OF BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION - BUILDING (DBC BUILD)	100	\$250	\$2,000	\$18,500 \$17,500	\$20,750 \$19,750	\$ 20,500 \$19,500	\$22,750 \$21,750
112306F	RII60520 - ADVANCED DIPLOMA OF CIVIL CONSTRUCTION DESIGN	104	\$250	\$2,000	\$19,500 \$18,500	\$21,750 \$20,750	\$21,500 \$20,500	\$23,750 \$22,750
PERT	H							
104862M	CPC30220 - CERTIFICATE III IN CARPENTRY	104	\$250	\$2,750	\$ 23,500 \$22,500	\$26,500 \$25,500	\$25,500 \$24,500	\$28,500 \$27,500
103799K	CPC31320 - CERTIFICATE III IN WALL AND FLOOR TILING	104	\$250	\$2,750	\$23,500 \$22,500	\$ 26,500 \$25,500	\$25,500 \$24,500	\$28,500 \$27,500
103835M	CPC33020 - CERTIFICATE III IN BRICKLAYING AND BLOCKLAYING	104	\$250	\$2,750	\$23,500 \$22,500	\$ 26,500 \$25,500	\$25,500 \$24,500	\$28,500 \$27,500
107892C	CPC40120 - CERTIFICATE IV IN BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION (CERT IV BC)	52	\$250	\$1,500	\$11,000	\$12,750	\$13,000	\$14,750
105619C	CPC50320 - DIPLOMA OF BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION - MANAGEMENT (DBC MGMT)	104	\$250	\$1,750	\$20,000 \$19,000	\$22,000 \$21,000	\$ 22,000 \$21,000	\$24,000 \$23,000
105527G	CPC50220 - DIPLOMA OF BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION - BUILDING (DBC BUILD)	100	\$250	\$2,000	\$ 20,500 \$19,500	\$ 22,750 \$21,750	\$ 22,500 \$21,500	\$24,750 \$23,750
112306F	RII60520 - ADVANCED DIPLOMA OF CIVIL CONSTRUCTION DESIGN	104	\$250	\$2,000	\$20,500 \$19,500	\$ 22,750 \$21,750	\$ 22,500 \$21,500	\$24,750 \$23,750

^{*}Total Fee including: Enrolment Fee, Tuition Fee and Material fee. **The scholarship discount is applied to the last installment of the course *** When packaged courses with CPC40120 - CERTIFICATE IV IN BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION there is an extra \$1,000 AUD scholarship applied to to the final installment of the course. Applicable for COEs issued from 01/01/25 to 15/12/25. For more details about packaged courses please contact us.













